
Company Location Website

A Hundred Ravens COM2 27 26 25 ahundredravens.com
Acker's Acres Angoras COM2 1 2 bunnyblend.com
Again & Again Farmstead A 29 againfarmstead.com
Aisling Yarns A 16 17 18 aislingyarns.com
Aker Fiber Farm OV3 1 2 akerllc.com

Big Sky Farm Handweaving A 7 leeweaves.weebly.com
Brown Bunny Pottery A 8 brownbunnypottery.com
Berry Meadow Farm Inc COM2 7 8 berrymeadow.com
Bartlett Fiber Washing LLC OV3 3 bartlettyarns.com
Bartlettyarns, INC SB1 3 4 5 6 bartlettyarns.com

Catawampus Farm, LLC COM2 15 catawampusfarm.com
Circle S SB2 7 19 20 none

Cracked an Egg Farm SB2 1 2 3 crackedaneggfarm.com
Contented Butterfly Farm A 6 contentedbutterflyfarm.com
Clough Tavern Farm A 12 cloughtavernfarm.com

Dancing Pony Sheep Farm SB1 26 none

Dirty Water Dye Works A 31 32 dirtywaterdyeworks.com
Dirty Girl Yarn OV1 6 dirtygirlyarn.com

Eagles Aerie A 23 none

Ewe & I Farm COM2 9 10 11 none

Elemental Designs A 5 elementaldesignsfiberarts.blogspot.com
Earth Haven Farm OV1 1 earthhavenfarm.com
Elegant Ewe A 14 15 27 elegantewe.com
Ellen's 1/2 Pint Farm A 19 20 21 ellenshalfpintfarm.com
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Englishman Bay Handmade SB1 32 engishmanbaytradingco.com

Fantastic Farm Yarn SB1 28 etsy.com/shop/fantasticfarm
Fiber Stash Dye Works SB1 7 8 9 fiberstashvt.com
Four Hearts Farm Mainely Fiber COM2 13 14 fourheartsfarm.org
Foster Sheep Farm SB1 12 13 fostersheep.com
Forever in Fiber COM2 28 29 30 foreverinfiber.etsy.com
The Friendly Ewe OV1 OV1 4 thefriendlyewe.com

Genovese Woodworking and Baskets A

24 

(23) none

Glory Be Farm SB2 25 26 none

Good Karma Farm SB1 39 40 goodkarmafarm.com
Great Bay Wool Works SB2 21 22 greatbaywoolworks.com
Green Mountain Spinnery SB1 17 18 spinnery.com
Growing Rabbit Tree SB2 9 10 growingrabittree.com

Heliosphere Farm SB1 30 www.heliospherefarm.com
Hands & Heart Farm SB1 10 11 none

Hogget Hill Farm and Fence MG 2 none

Henniker Veterinary Hospital COM2 31 hennikervet.com
Heal My Hands OV1 5 healmyhands.com

Ink Drawings SB1 44 genematras.com

JMR Studio A 13 26 jmrstudio.net
Junction Fiber Mill SB1 37 38 junctionfibermill.com

Knit or Dye / Peaked Mountain Homestead COM2 24 peakedmountainhomestead.com
Kingdom Fleece and Fiber Works A 3 4 kingdomfleeceandfiberworks.net
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Kisakanari Jacob Sheep OV1 2 none

Loop Fiber Studio SB1 1 2 loopfiberstudio.com

Marble Meadows SB1 34 marblemeadows.com
Mill Fudge Factory A 28 themillfudgefactory.com
Mountain Vewe Coopworths SB1 35 36 none

The Mulberry Tree COM2 32 33 fiberfromthefarm.etsy.com

Nola Fiber Creations SB1 29 nolafibercreations.com
Natural Specialties A 22 peacefarmstore.com
NE Woodworkz A 34 newoodworkz.com
Nightingale Fibers A 1 2 nightingalefibers.com
Nodrog Farms SB2 12 13 14 nodrogfarms.com

Phoenix Fiber Mill llc COM2 16 17 phoenixfibermill.com
Play at Life Fiber Arts OV1 3 playatlifefiberarts.com
Peartree SB1 24 none

Pict Wool LLC A 33 picctwool.wordpress.com
Purgatory Falls Alpaca Farm SB1 45 46 purgatoryfallsalpaca.com
Purple Hummingbird Woolens A 9 purplehummingbirdwoolens.com

Sassy Black Yarns A 25 38 none
Shepherd's Hut Market SB2 4 5 6 shepherdshutmarket.com
Schrock Farm SB1 27 scrockfarm.square.site
Soldiago Farm SB1 43 etsy.com/shop/solidagotreasures
Scrutinize This! SB2 16 17 none

Stephen Willette SB1 14 15 stephenwillette.com
Stitched by JessaLu SB1 19 20 stitchedbyjessalu.com
Skyeview Alpacas A 36 37 skyeviewalpacasnh.com
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Sheepjunkie LLC/Woolly Ridge Farm SB2 11 15 sheepjunkie.com
Sunmeadow Alpacas A 10 sunmeadowalpacas.net
Snowy Birch Farm COM2 22

The Felting Studio SB1 41 42 thefeltingstudio.com
Three Creeks Farm SB2 8 18 threecreeksfarmnh.com
Tidal Yarns A 35 tidalyarns.com
Turbofluffed Creations LLC COM2 21 turbofluffedcreation.etsy.com
TLC Fiber Farm COM2 19 20 TLCfiberfarmalpacas.com

Underhill Fibers COM2 3 4 underhillfibers.com

Wild Violet Fibers A 30 wildviletfibers.com
Woolloomooloo Shoe LLC OV1 2 woolloomoolooshoe.com
Wellscroft Fence Systems MG 1 wellscroft.com
WereWool Vermont A 11 werewoolvt.net
Winding Wicks Farm SB2 23 24 none

Willis Towne Farm SB1 33 none

Wind Ridge Farm SB1 25 wind-ridge-farm.com
West Canaan Art COM2 5 6 none

West River Creamery SB1 16 westrivercreamery.com

The Yarn and Fiber Co SB1 21 22 23 yarnandfiber.com

Bakers Rack thebakersrackbakingco.com

Bueno Burrito none

Canterbury Kettle Corn none

Outside --Food Vendor--

Outside --Food Vendor--

Outside --Food Vendor--

http://sheepjunkie.com/
http://sunmeadowalpacas.net/
http://www.thefeltingstudio.com/
http://www.threecreeksfarmnh.com/
http://www.tidalyarns.com/
http://turbofluffedcreation.etsy.com/
http://www.tlcfiberfarmalpacas.com/
http://www.underhillfibers.com/
http://www.wildviletfibers.com/
http://www.woolloomoolooshoe.com/
http://www.wellscroft.com/
http://werewoolvt.net/
http://www.wind-ridge-farm.com/
http://www.westrivercreamery.com/
http://www.yarnandfiber.com/
http://www.thebakersrackbakingco.com/


Dudley's Concessions none

Festivals of Maine none

Holly's Fried Dough none

Philys Good Eats none
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